

Head - 13054 MR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Road: - Saidpur Hajipur to Baghmara

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

DIVISION

Sitamarhi

Agency - Mangesh Kumar

SUB-DIVISION

DM-7161

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3790

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (15) providing and kilometre stone --					
				Qty = 3.00 Nos	
Item (16) providing and 200 metre stone --					
				Qty = 7.00 Nos.	
Item (17) providing and fixing 600 mm equi- lateral triangle --					
				Qty = 12.00 Nos.	
Item (18) providing and 600 mm circular					
				Qty = 4.00	
Item (19) providing and fixing 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular --					
				Qty = 4.00 Nos	
Item (20) providing and 900 mm side octagon --					
				Qty = 1.00 Nos	
Item (21) providing and Bermasonry pillar --					
				Qty = 56.00 Nos.	
Item (22) providing and planting of tree --					
				Qty = 130.00 Nos.	

Continuation

1st & Final Bill.

12

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
Name of Road:-	Sawalpur				Hajipur
	to Baghmari				
Agent:-	Sri Mangesh Kumar				
Agreement No:-	MBD/34/23-24				
Date of start:-	10/4/2023				
Date of completion:-	09/04/24				
Measurement date:-	8/04/24				
Item-1	providing and				
	clearing and grubbing				
Road Land:-	---				
Vide T.M.B Page-	(1)				
Qty =	0.43 hect				
	@ Rs = 69872.00/ha =				30045=
Item-2	providing and fixing				
	Logo of Maintenance				
board:-	---				
Vide T.M.B Page-	(2)				
Qty =	3.00 Nos				
	@ Rs = 10644.00/Nos				31932=
Item (3)	providing and				
	C.S.B 40-II box patch.				
Repair:-					
Vide T.M.B Page-	(2)				
Qty =	67.64 M ³				
	@ Rs = 2483.56/M ³ =				172955=
	Rs = 234932=				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (4) 4	Providing and				
	W.B.M cor-II for				
	Patch Repair				
	vide T.M.B Page- (3)				
	Qty = 42.76 m ³				
	@ Rs = 5222.42/m ³				2233112
Item (5) 5	Providing and				
	W.B.M cor-III for Patch				
	Repair				
	vide T.M.B Page- (4)				
	Qty = 66.936/m ³				
	@ Rs = 4969.12/m ³				332613
Item (6) 6	Providing and				
	Plastering with cement				
	Mortar (1:4)				
	vide T.M.B Page- (5)				
	Qty = 123.20 m ²				
	@ Rs = 117.20/m ²				1443926
					2827420
Item (7) 7	Construction of				
	Cement concrete				
	Pavement 120				
	vide T.M.B Page- (5)				
	Qty = 363.36 m ³				
	@ Rs = 8766.20/m ³				31852862
Item (8) 8	Providing and applying				
	Prime coat SS1 for				
	patch repair				
	vide T.M.B Page- (5)				
	Qty = 3970.58 m ²				
	@ Rs = 400441620				

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BPPS = 6767176 =
Item-22 15 Providing and Planting of tree --					
vide T.M.B Page - (10)					
Qty = 130.0 Nos					
Cost = 1201.10/mo ~					156143 = 0
Item-23 19 Providing and Painting two coat on New parapet wall --					
vide T.M.B Page - (11)					
Qty = 123.20/m					
Cost = 117.20/m ~					14439 =
					P.S. = 6751578 = 0

Add	4% L.C. -				P.S. = 67816 = 0
	18% U.S.T -				1281286 = 0
	10% S.F -				72630 = 0
					P.S. = 8345025 = 0
Less below 20% L.M =					1669005 =
					P.S. = 6676022 = 0

Photo
08/01/24
JE

100000
9/1/24
HB

Chk
Ami
13/03/24

Continuation